

				5/20/2025
A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
AR1050				
	3/20/2024	AR1050	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1050	Pg. 1, Fiscal Year Beginning	Changed tax year
	6/6/2024	AR1050	Pg. 2, Part I, Line 6	Changed '..line 19, Form AR1050)' to '..P1, line 19)'
		AR1050	Pg. 2, Part II, Line 1	Changed 'Page 1' to 'P1'
		AR1050	Pg. 3, Part III, Line 1a4 ( )	Changed to '(line a3 multiplied by .50)'
		AR1050	Pg. 3, Part III, Line 1b ( )	Changed to '(Net Annual rent multiplied by 8)'
		AR1050	Pg. 5, Part I, Line 8c	Changed 'IRS' to 'federal'
	6/12/2024	AR1050	Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3a-b	Lines removed
		AR1050	Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3c	Renumber as Line 3, wording change
		AR1050	Pg. 4, Analysis section	Changed '..lines 1, 2 , 3c and 4 through 12.' to '..lines 1-12.'
	6/21/2024	AR1050	Pg. 4, Part I, Line 3	Changed '..gross rental..' to '..net rental..'
	6/25/2024	AR1050		Form is Final
AR1050 (Inst.)				
	6/27/2024	AR1050 Inst.	Cover	Changed tax year
	8/8/2024	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Apportionment Formula, third paragraph, last line	Removed wording 'The red is just to indicate the changes, not to be put in the booklet that way.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 9, Analysis of Net Income (Loss)	Changed 'Lines 13 through 16' to 'Lines 13 through 14c'
	8/9/2024	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 8, Line 3a-c	Removed 'a-c'
			Pg. 8, Line 3	Removed all wording after 'Form 8825.'

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
	<b>8/13/2024</b>	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Line 8	Changed 'Attach schedule/federal schedule.' to 'Attach federal Schedule F.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Note, under Line 19	Added 'section' between 'IRC' and '179'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 5, Note, under Line 19	Changed 'entirety as in effect of January 1, 2022.' to 'entirety, effective January 1, 2022.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Line 1, Note	New wording
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Note, under Line 1	Changed 'entirety as in effect on January 1, 2022.' to 'entirety effective January 1, 2022.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Apportionment Formula, red paragraph, last two sentences	Changed 'Calculate sales factor percentage on lines 3a through 3f. Input percentage calculated on line 3f on line 5 of Part III.' to 'Calculate sales factor percentage by entering amounts on lines 3a through 3e and enter the total sales on 3f. Input the percentage calculated on line 3f on line 5 of Part III.'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 6, Change of Method, 1st paragraph	New wording
	<b>8/16/2024</b>	AR1050 Inst.	Pg.1, Page number	Changed '1 of 8' to '1 of 9'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 8, Part I, Line 3, title	Changed 'gross' to 'net'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 8, Part I, Line 3, paragraph	Changed 'gross' to 'net'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 8, Part I, Line 3, paragraph	Replace last line 'Enter the expenses..' with 'Attach statement showing how you calculated net rental income (loss).'
	<b>10/7/2024</b>	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Forms, Line 1	Changed website to 'https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/office/taxes/income-tax-administration/partnership-llc'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, Act 362 of 2021	Removed the duplicate 'to file'
	<b>10/10/2024</b>	AR1050 Inst.	pg. 3, above Act 362	Changed website to 'https://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/office/taxes/income-tax-administration/partnership-llc/faqs/'
	<b>5/15/2025</b>	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, Phone section	All new information
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, ATAP section	New bullet points and wording

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, Address section	Changed to 'Mail' with new mailing address
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, Walk-In section	New section added
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, Reminders, under paragraph	Changed 'Individual' to 'Partnership'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, Reminders, under paragraph, PO Box	Changed 'PO Box 3628' to 'PO Box 919'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 3, Reminders, under paragraph, Zip code	Changed '72203-3628' to '72203-0919'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Extension of Time to File, under paragraph	Changed 'Individual' to 'Partnership'
	5/16/2025	AR1050 Inst.	Cover	Added new mailing and physical address
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, Internet section	New web address
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 1, Tax Help and Forms, Forms section	New web address
	5/20/2025	AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Extension of Time to File, PO Box	Changed 'PO Box 8149' to PO Box 919'
		AR1050 Inst.	Pg. 4, Extension of Time to File, zip code	Changed '72203-8149' to '72203-0919'
	5/20/2025	AR1050 Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR1055-PE				
	3/20/2024	AR1055-PE	Form	Changed tax year
		AR1055-PE	Fiscal Year Beginning	Changed tax year

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
	6/6/2024	AR1055-PE		Form is Final
AR1055-PE (Inst.)				
	7/24/2024	AR1055-PE Inst		Instructions are Final
AR8453-PE				
	3/21/2024	AR8453-PE	Form	Changed tax year
		AR8453-PE	Part II, 2nd paragraph	Changed tax year
	7/29/2024	AR8453-PE		Form is Final
AR8453-PE (Inst.)				
	7/29/2024	AR8453-PE Inst.		Instructions are Final
AR K-1				
	3/20/2042	AR K-1	Form	Tax year changed
	5/15/2024	AR K-1	Line 20a	Removed the 'a'
	7/3/2024	AR K-1		Form is Final
AR K-1 Inst.				
	7/10/2024	AR K-1 Inst.	Return Type	Changed 'lines 7 & 14' to 'lines 7 & 15'

A-Z	Revision Date	Form	Lines	Changes Made
	7/24/2024	AR K-1 Inst.		Instructions are Final